
Capped Representatives - Spain
Most Capped Players Position World Tests Europe OIM Total

Cup Caps

Lee Jenny Mixed/Women M35/40Ch/Mgr 9 43 6 58
Morillo Jose Delgado Mix/Men35/40 Play/Mgr 9 41 6 56
Morillo Gonzalo Delgado Mixed/Men 35/40 9 40 6 55
Mondaray Raquel Hermandez Men35 Mgr/Mixed/Women 9 35 6 50
Diaz Jorge Vicente Aranda Men 35/40//Mixed 9 33 6 48
Bustos Jorge Fernando Rodríguez Men 35/Men/Men 40 9 24 33
Sancho Santiago Sanmarti Men 30/35/40 9 24 33
Soriano Pablo Gargallo Men 30/35/40 8 23 31
Peris Vicente Serra Men 35/40 9 16 6 31

Last First Division Poition World Tests Europe OIM Total
name name Cup Caps

Albrisi Francisco Mixed 10 10
Álvarez Elvira Etayo Mixed/Women 10 6 16
Álvarez Isabel Etayo Mixed/Women 10 6 16
Aranda Victor Mixed 7 7
Araújo Estela Rodríguez Mixed/Women 10 6 16
Arroyo Javier Men 40 6 6
Benlloch Antonio Marquez Men 30 8 8
Bustos Jorge Fernando Rodríguez Men 35/Men/Men 40 9 24 33
Cañada Elena López Women 10 10
Castañeda Guayasén Osorio Men 8 8
Castañeda Teno Osorio Men/Mixed 18 6 24
Cryer Gethin Mixed 15 15
Curtayne Helen Mixed 7 7
De la cuadra vila Carmen Mixed 7 7
De la cuadra vila Magdalena Mixed 7 7
Defez Javier Navalon Men 35/40 8 7 15
Del Rio Gamero Beatriz Women 10 10
Diaz Jorge Vicente Aranda Men 35/40//Mixed 9 33 6 48
Diaz Lara Women 10 10
Donate Airam Felipe Pinto Mixed 10 10
Espino Eduardo Corsino Men 8 8
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Last First Division Poition World Tests Europe OIM Total
name name Cup Caps
Frances Jose Manuel Blanco Men 8 8
Garcia Juan Antonio Marin Men 35/40 9 15 24
Garcia Maria Pilar Garcia Mixed 15 15
González Julio Marco Men 40 7 7
González Ricardo Chirino Men 8 8
Gutierrez Nicolas Efren Lopez Men 8 8
Guzman Sara Diaz Women 10 10
Izquierdo David Vidal Men 35/40 9 8 17
Lawrence John Spencer Men 40 7 7
Lee Debora Masini Women 10 10
Lee Jenny Mixed/Women M35/40Ch/Mgr 9 43 6 58
Lobato Carlos Men 8 8
Marin Juan Antonio Men 30 8 8
Martin Alejandro Martinez Mixed 8 8
Martinez Baetriz Mixed 7 7
McCullough Stephen Men 35/40/Mixed 5 15 20
Méndez Vicente Huici Men 35/40 9 8 17
Mondaray Raquel Hermandez Men35 Mgr/Mixed/Women 9 35 6 50
Montealegre Javier Izquierdo Men 35/40 8 8 16
Moret Macarena Estrela Mixed 8 8
Morillo Gonzalo Delgado Mixed/Men 35/40 9 40 6 55
Morillo Jose Delgado Mix/Men35/40 Play/Mgr 9 41 6 56
Muñoz Oscar Mixed 7 7
Navarro Ignacio Rivas Men 30/35 7 8 15
Oliver Desiderio Villanueva Men 30 8 8
Olmeda Maria Dolores Ovejero Mixed 8 8
Palacios Amaya Ráez Mixed 18 18
Pau Aida Ginestar Mixed 8 8
Perez Asier Tellitu Men 8 8
Perez Eduardo Martinez Mixed 8 8
Perez Eduardo Outerial Men 8 8
Perez Marietta Mixed 7 7
Peris Vicente Serra Men 35/40 9 16 6 31
Popoff Jean-Francois Mixed 10 10
Quinzá José Castelló Men 30/40 16 16
Ramirez Alexandre Sorribes Mixed 8 8
Rastrille Juan Mixed Manager 7 7
Reyes Luis Cabrera Men 8 8
Ribes Mario González Men 30 8 8
Rivero Juan Sebastián Perez Men 30 8 8
Rubin Ignacio Dominguez Men 30 8 8
Sanchez Enrique Hueso Mixed 23 6 29
Sanchez Manuel Nadal Men 30 8 8
Sancho Santiago Sanmarti Men 30/35/40 9 24 33
Santana Hector Quintana Men 8 8
Soriano Pablo Gargallo Men 30/35/40 8 23 31
Storer Mekayla Mixed/Women 20 20
Suarez Victor Manuel Francisco Mixed/Men 40 8 6 14
Suñol Jordi Camprecios Mixed 10 6 16
Thompson Muir TuiKara Men 40 7 7
Thompson Sophie Mixed 10 10
Tormo Jose Serrano Men 30 8 8
Torres Claudio Men 30 8 8
Torres Marta Women 10 10
Tovar Enrique Ballester Men 40 8 8
Zúnica Gerardo Romero Men 30/35/40 24 24
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Spain World Cup Caps

2011 - Scotland - Men, Women, Mixed
2011 - Scotland - Men, Women, Mixed

Last First Division Position 2011 Total
name name Caps

Bustos Jorge Fernando Rodríguez Men 35 9 9
Defez Javier Navalon Men 35 8 8
Diaz Jorge Vicente Aranda Men 35 9 9
Garcia Juan Antonio Marin Men 35 9 9
Izquierdo David Vidal Men 35 9 9
Lee Jenny Men 35 Coach 9 9
McCullough Stephen Men 35 5 5
Méndez Vicente Huici Men 35 9 9
Mondaray Raquel Hermandez Men 35 Manager 9 9
Montealegre Javier Izquierdo Men 35 8 8
Morillo Gonzalo Delgado Men 35 9 9
Morillo Jose Delgado Men 35 9 9
Navarro Ignacio Rivas Men 35 7 7
Peris Vicente Serra Men 35 9 9
Sancho Santiago Sanmarti Men 35 9 9
Soriano Pablo Gargallo Men 35 8 8
Zunica Gerardo Romero Men 35 9 9
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Spain - European Caps

1996 - Halifax Rugby League Park, England
1998 - Nottingham, England
2000 - Edinburgh, Scotland
2002 - Cardiff, Wales
2004 - Jersey, Channel Islands
2006 - Edinburgh, Scotland
2008 - Paris, France
2010 - Bristol, England
2012 - Treviso, Italy
2014 - Swansea, Wales

Most Capped Players Position 08 10 12 14 #

Lee Jenny Mixed/Women Men40-Mgr 7 8 18 10 43
Morillo Jose Delgado Mixed/Men 40 Play/Mgr 7 8 18 8 41
Mondaray Raquel Hermandez Mixed/Women 7 8 10 10 35
Diaz Jorge Vicente Aranda Mixed/Men 40 7 8 10 8 33
Morillo Gonzalo Delgado Mixed/Men 40 7 8 8 8 31
Bustos Jorge Fernando RodríguezMen/Men 40 8 8 8 24
Sancho Santiago Sanmarti Men 30/40 8 8 8 24
Zúnica Gerardo Romero Men 30/40 8 8 8 24

Surname First Name Division Position 08 10 12 14 #

Albrisi Francisco Mixed 10 10
Álvarez Elvira Etayo Women 10 10
Álvarez Isabel Etayo Women 10 10
Aranda Victor Mixed 7 7
Araújo Estela Rodríguez Women 10 10
Arroyo Javier Men 40 6 6
Benlloch Antonio Marquez Men 30 8 8
Bustos Jorge Fernando RodríguezMen/Men 40 8 8 8 24
Cañada Elena López Women 10 10
Castañeda Guayasén Osorio Men 8 8
Castañeda Teno Osorio Men/Mixed 8 10 18
Cryer Gethin Mixed 7 8 15
Curtayne Helen Mixed 7 7
De la cuadra vila Carmen Mixed 7 7
De la cuadra vila Magdalena Mixed 7 7
Defez Javier Navalon Men 40 7 7
Del Rio Gamero Beatriz Women 10 10
Diaz Jorge Vicente Aranda Mixed/Men 40 7 8 10 8 33
Diaz Lara Women 10 10
Donate Airam Felipe Pinto Mixed 10 10
Espino Eduardo Corsino Men 8 8
Frances Jose Manuel Blanco Men 8 8
Garcia Juan Antonio Marin Men 40 8 7 15
Garcia Maria Pilar Garcia Mixed 7 8 15
González Julio Marco Men 40 7 7
González Ricardo Chirino Men 8 8
Gutierrez Nicolas Efren Lopez Men 8 8
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Surname First Name Division Position 08 10 12 14 #
Guzman Sara Diaz Women 10 10
Izquierdo David Vidal Men 40 8 8
Lawrence John Spencer Men 40 7 7
Lee Debora Masini Women 10 10
Lee Jenny Mixed/Women Men40-Mgr 7 8 18 10 43
Lobato Carlos Men 8 8
Marin Juan Antonio Men 30 8 8
Martin Alejandro Martinez Mixed 8 8
Martinez Baetriz Mixed 7 7
McCullough Stephen Mixed/Men 40 7 8 15
Méndez Vicente Huici Men 40 8 8
Mondaray Raquel Hermandez Mixed/Women 7 8 10 10 35
Montealegre Javier Izquierdo Men 40 8 8
Moret Macarena Estrela Mixed 8 8
Morillo Gonzalo Delgado Mixed/Men 40 7 8 8 8 31
Morillo Jose Delgado Mixed/Men 40 Play/Mgr 7 8 18 8 41
Muñoz Oscar Mixed 7 7
Navarro Ignacio Rivas Men 30 8 8
Oliver Desiderio Villanueva Men 30 8 8
Olmeda Maria Dolores Ovejero Mixed 8 8
Palacios Amaya Ráez Mixed 8 10 18
Pau Aida Ginestar Mixed 8 8
Perez Asier Tellitu Men 8 8
Perez Eduardo Martinez Mixed 8 8
Perez Eduardo Outerial Men 8 8
Perez Marietta Mixed 7 7
Peris Vicente Serra Men 40 8 8 16
Popoff Jean-Francois Mixed 10 10
Quinzá José Castelló Men 30/40 8 8 16
Ramirez Alexandre Sorribes Mixed 8 8
Rastrille Juan Mixed Manager 7 7
Reyes Luis Cabrera Men 8 8
Ribes Mario González Men 30 8 8
Rivero Juan Sebastián Perez Men 30 8 8
Rubin Ignacio Dominguez Men 30 8 8
Sanchez Enrique Hueso Mixed 5 8 10 23
Sanchez Manuel Nadal Men 30 8 8
Sancho Santiago Sanmarti Men 30/40 8 8 8 24
Santana Hector Quintana Men 8 8
Soriano Pablo Gargallo Men 30/40 8 8 7 23
Storer Mekayla Mixed/WOmen 10 10 20
Suarez Victor Manuel FranciscoMen 40 8 8
Suñol Jordi Camprecios Mixed 10 10
Thompson Muir TuiKara Men 40 7 7
Thompson Sophie Mixed 10 10
Tormo Jose Serrano Men 30 8 8
Torres Claudio Men 30 8 8
Torres Marta Women 10 10
Tovar Enrique Ballester Men 40 8 8
Zúnica Gerardo Romero Men 30/40 8 8 8 24
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Mainland Cup Representative Caps

2013 - Vienna, Austria

Last Name First Name Division Position 2013 2015 2017 #

Álvarez Elvira Etayo Mixed 6 6
Álvarez Isabel Etayo Mixed 6 6
Araújo Estela Rodríguez Mixed 6 6
Castañeda Teno Osorio Mixed 6 6
Diaz Jorge Vicente Mixed 6 6
Lee Jenny Mixed 6 6
Mondaray Raquel Hernandez Mixed 6 6
Morillo Gonzalo Delgado Mixed 6 6
Morillo Jose Delgado Mixed 6 6
Peris Vicente Serra Mixed 6 6
Sanchez Enrique Hueso Mixed 6 6
Suarez Victor Manuel Mixed 6 6
Suñol Jordi Camprecios Mixed 6 6
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